
2010 Eastern Region FFA Agronomy CDE

Individual Results

Rank State Student School Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Ind. Score

1 OH Kristy Klingenberg Logan-Hocking H.S. 72 60 80 64 51 327

2 OH Brice Shaw Logan-Hocking H.S. 76 50 80 66 51 323

3 OH Quinn Hosler Logan-Hocking H.S. 69 68 64 50 44 295

4 OH Shaylyn Allen Logan-Hocking H.S. 64 64 68 46 46 288

5 PA Aaron Wolfe Penns Valley H.S. 52 40 44 38 43 217

6 NY Erik Shelmidine Belleville Henderson 52 42 24 52 44 214

7 PA Dakota Shrenkel Penns Valley H.S. 52 46 32 40 38 208

8 NY Nicole Race Belleville Henderson 56 26 16 56 44 198

9 DE Jessi Duncan Sussex Central H.S. 28 34 32 40 38 172

10 NY Jerome O'Rourke Belleville Henderson 16 38 20 56 40 170

11 NY JW Allen Belleville Henderson 32 22 20 52 40 166

12 MD Colton Grove Norther Garrett C. H.S. 40 32 24 26 40 162

13 DE Kelsey Gauss Sussex Central H.S. 28 40 28 22 38 156

14 PA Elizabeth Shutt Penns Valley H.S. 40 16 24 32 40 152

15 PA Matthew Swartz Penns Valley H.S. 16 26 12 52 44 150

16 DE Anthony Brooks Sussex Central H.S. 36 34 12 16 44 142

17 MD Tyler Wilt Norther Garrett C. H.S. 36 22 12 34 33 137

18 MD Michael Frantz Norther Garrett C. H.S. 20 36 16 16 30 118

19 MD Austin Lowdermilk Norther Garrett C. H.S. 12 12 4 18 52 98

20 DE Jenna Mumford Sussex Central H.S. 0 15 16 16 40 87

Team Results 

Rank State Student School Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Ind. Score Team Event Team Score

1 OH Quinn Hosler Logan-Hocking H.S. 69 68 64 50 44 295 155 1388

OH Kristy Klingenberg Logan-Hocking H.S. 72 60 80 64 51 327

OH Brice Shaw Logan-Hocking H.S. 76 50 80 66 51 323

OH Shaylyn Allen Logan-Hocking H.S. 64 64 68 46 46 288

1233

2 NY JW Allen Belleville Henderson 32 22 20 52 40 166 115 863

NY Jerome O'Rourke Belleville Henderson 16 38 20 56 40 170

NY Nicole Race Belleville Henderson 56 26 16 56 44 198

NY Erik Shelmidine Belleville Henderson 52 42 24 52 44 214

748

3 PA Dakota Shrenkel Penns Valley H.S. 52 46 32 40 38 208 75 802

PA Elizabeth Shutt Penns Valley H.S. 40 16 24 32 40 152

PA Matthew Swartz Penns Valley H.S. 16 26 12 52 44 150

PA Aaron Wolfe Penns Valley H.S. 52 40 44 38 43 217

727

4 DE Anthony Brooks Sussex Central H.S. 36 34 12 16 44 142 80 637

DE Jenna Mumford Sussex Central H.S. 0 15 16 16 40 87

DE Jessi Duncan Sussex Central H.S. 28 34 32 40 38 172

DE Kelsey Gauss Sussex Central H.S. 28 40 28 22 38 156

557

5 MD Michael Frantz Norther Garrett C. H.S. 20 36 16 16 30 118 75 590

MD Colton Grove Norther Garrett C. H.S. 40 32 24 26 40 162

MD Austin Lowdermilk Norther Garrett C. H.S. 12 12 4 18 52 98

MD Tyler Wilt Norther Garrett C. H.S. 36 22 12 34 33 137

515


